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Slalom du Mava 
25 avril 2010 

 
 

Veterans 2 K1M 

1 Schoeters Frank KCCM Mechelen 123.90 + 4 105.60 + 2 107.60 

2 Joris Michel RMCS Sauheid 161.64 + 4 143.11 + 104 165.64 

3 Martial Bernard KCCN  195.59 + 156 226.96 + 354 351.59 

Dames K1D 

1 Rubhausen Martina W31 Köln 118.92 + 52 116.79 + 54 170.79 

Senior K1D 

1 Machiels Sophie RCNML Anseremme 139.12 + 54 112.81 + 102 193.12 

Seniors K1M 

1 De Marneffe Cedric RMCS Sauheid 94.04 + 2 90.59   90.59 

2 Machiels Olivier RMCS Sauheid 91.15 + 4 92.04   92.04 

3 Schall Alexander KC Hilden 91.56 + 2 93.89 + 10 93.56 

4 Sleebus Axel KCCM Mechelen 95.56 + 2 96.04 + 2 97.56 

5 Germay Nicolas RMCS Sauheid 98.86   95.84 + 2 97.84 

6 Peeters Bram KCCM Mechelen 100.79 + 52 100.88 + 2 102.88 

7 Behets Koen KSKCL Leuven 109.14 + 54 101.44 + 2 103.44 

Juniors K1M 

1 Andre Loïc RMCS Sauheid 120.71 + 10 114.90 + 6 120.90 

2 Martial Christopher CRBK Bruxelles 150.44 + 104 161.17 + 4 165.17 

Juniors K1D 

1 Wellens Silke KSKCL Leuven 226.10 + 158 no finish 384.10 

Aspirants K1M 

1 Germay Antoine RMCS Sauheid 102.42 + 6 104.42   104.42 

2 Degesves Maxime RMCS Sauheid 106.72 + 54 108.05 + 2 110.05 

3 Teunissen Marnix UKC Utrecht 120.19 + 4 118.69 + 2 120.69 

4 Tosseram Jelle HWC Helmond 121.23 + 4 119.42 + 2 121.42 

5 Theunissen Thomas RMCS Sauheid 122.95 + 4 124.58   124.58 



  
  

Royal MAVA Club Sauheid asbl 
Affilié à la FFC, fondé en 1915, Ile CAMPANA – 4031 ANGLEUR 

www.royalmavaclub.be 

   
 

   

6 Rehmet Florian KC Hilden 129.13 + 6 134.10   134.10 

Cadets K1H 

1 Lutz Timon W31 Köln 98.01 + 2 97.85   97.85 

2 Smelty Samuel KC Hilden 108.48 + 4 112.26   112.26 

3 Loos Sören KC Hilden 117.96 + 8 113.03 + 2 115.03 

Cadettes K1D 

1 Pohlen Eva W31 Köln 115.73 + 54 123.19 + 4 127.19 

2 Rehmet Felina KC Hilden 160.27 + 308 158.07 + 16 174.07 

3 Otten Maartje HWC Helmond 132.77 + 52 133.15 + 52 184.77 

4 Teunissen Lena UKC Utrecht 128.93 + 64 154.13 + 56 192.93 

5 Bodewein Mariena KC Hilden 162.38 + 58 204.66 + 102 220.38 

Minimes K1H 

1 Hohmann Janik KC Hilden 132.78 + 4 127.18 + 56 136.78 

Minimes K1D 

1 Lutz Maren W31 Köln 124.69 + 54 122.82   122.82 

Seniors C1M 

1 Kuhn Michael KC Sömmerda 103.79   103.78   103.78 

2 Germay Nicolas RMCS Sauheid 152.49 + 54 145.96 + 54 199.96 

Aspirants C1M 

1 Germay Antoine RMCS Sauheid 149.76 + 102 166.32 + 106 251.76 

2 Degesves Maxime RMCS Sauheid 200.67 + 56 no start 256.67 

Cadets C1M 

1 Lutz Timon W31 Köln 121.98 + 6 127.93 + 54 127.98 

2 Beste Florian KC Hilden 119.51 + 54 130.45   130.45 

3 Loos Sören KC Hilden 124.21 + 54 127.03 + 4 131.03 

Minimes C1M 

1 Hohmann Janik KC Hilden 169.27 + 102 160.98 + 54 214.98 

C2H 

1 Beste-Loos   KC Hilden 154.52 + 108 154.44 + 56 210.44 

2 Germay-Germay   RMCS Sauheid 209.67 + 62 177.91 + 212 271.67 
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Classement Scratch 

 
90.59,  Demarneffe Cedric,  RMCS Sauheid, Seniors K1M 
 92.04,  Machiels Olivier,  RMCS Sauheid, Seniors K1M 
 93.56,  Schall Alexander,  KC Hilden,  Seniors K1M 
 97.56,  Sleebus Axel,   KCCM Mechelen, Seniors K1M 
 97.84,  Germay Nicolas,  RMCS Sauheid, Seniors K1M 
 97.85,  Lutz Timon,   W31 Köln,  Cadets K1H 
 102.88, Peeters Bram,   KCCM Mechelen, Seniors K1M 
 103.44, Behets Koen,   KSKCL Leuven,  Seniors K1M 
 103.78, Kuhn Michael,   KC Sömmerda, Seniors C1M 
 104.42, Germay Antoine,  RMCS Sauheid, Aspirants K1M 
 107.60, Schoeters Frank,  KCCM Mechelen, Veterans 2 K1M 
 110.05, Degesves Maxime,  RMCS Sauheid, Aspirants K1M 
 112.26, Smelty Samuel,  KC Hilden,  Cadets K1H 
 115.03, Loos Sören,   KC Hilden,  Cadets K1H 
 120.69, Teunissen Marnix,  UKC Utrecht,  Aspirants K1M 
 120.90, Andre Loïc,   RMCS Sauheid, Juniors K1M 
 121.42, Tosseram Jelle,  HWC Helmond, Aspirants K1M 
 122.82, Lutz Maren,   W31 Köln,  Minimes K1D 
 124.58, Theunissen Thomas,  RMCS Sauheid, Aspirants K1M 
 127.19, Pohlen Eva,   W31 Köln,  Cadettes K1D 
 127.98, Lutz Timon,   W31 Köln,  Cadets C1M 
 130.45, Beste Florian,   KC Hilden,  Cadets C1M 
 131.03, Loos Sören,   KC Hilden,  Cadets C1M 
 134.10, Rehmet Florian,  KC Hilden,  Aspirants K1M 
 136.78, Hohmann Janik,  KC Hilden,  Minimes K1H 
 165.17, Martial Christopher,  CRBK Bruxelles, Juniors K1M 
 165.64, Joris Michel,   RMCS Sauheid, Veterans 2 K1M 
 170.79, Rubhausen Martina,  W31 Köln,  Dames K1D 
 174.07, Rehmet Felina,  KC Hilden,  Cadettes K1D 
 184.77, Otten Maartje,  HWC Helmond, Cadettes K1D 
 192.93, Teunissen Lena,  UKC Utrecht,  Cadettes K1D 
 193.12, Machiels Sophie,  RCNML Anseremme, Senior K1D 
 199.96, Germay Nicolas,  RMCS Sauheid, Seniors C1M 
 210.44, Beste-Loos ,   KC Hilden,  C2H 
 214.98, Hohmann Janik,  KC Hilden,  Minimes C1M 
 220.38, Bodewein Mariena,  KC Hilden,  Cadettes K1D 
 251.76, Germay Antoine,  RMCS Sauheid, Aspirants C1M 
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 256.67, Degesves Maxime,  RMCS Sauheid, Aspirants C1M 
 271.67, Germay-Germay ,  RMCS Sauheid, C2H 
 351.59, Martial Bernard,  KCCN ,   Veterans 2 K1M 
 384.10, Wellens Silke,   KSKCL Leuven,  Juniors K1D 
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C1H Equipes / ploegen 

1 

Beste   KCH 

164.08 + 54 no start 218.08 Loos   KCH 

Hohmann   KCH 

  

K1H Equipes / ploegen 

1 

Machiels   RMCS 

108.95 + 4 99.76 + 2 101.76 Germay   RMCS 

De Marneffe   RMCS 

2 

Germay A RMCS 

134.24 + 52 135.90 + 8 143.90 Theunissen   RMCS 

Degesves   RMCS 

3 

Teunissen   HOL 

140.89 + 8 176.46 + 4 148.89 Tosseram   HOL 

Otten   HOL 

4 

Schoeters   KCCM 

123.80 + 112 122.47 + 60 182.47 Peeters   KCCM 

Sleebus   KCCM 

5 

Lutz   KCH 

139.52 + 60 164.95 + 56 199.52 Lutz   KCH 

Pohlen   KCH 

6 

Smelty   KCH 

145.25 + 62 155.26 + 60 207.25 Loos   KCH 

Hohmann   KCH 

7 

Martial   CRBK 

no finish 191.29 + 310 501.29 Wellens   KSKCL 

Behets   KSKCL 
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